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t+t8RT ¥330,000,000 ¥0 ¥38,089,200 ¥116,863,200 ¥56,000,000
HIKERIT ¥2,140,000,000 ¥31,821,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥80,000,000
{BESRIT ¥1,049,000,000 ¥32,317,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥29,000,000
HAKRERT ¥1,464,000,000 ¥39,866,000 ¥41,158,123 ¥54,722,540 ¥43,000,000
FIEESRAT ¥4,304,000,000 ¥147,144,000 ¥0 ¥70,852,000 ¥167,000,000
fERE o RERTT ¥1,352,000,000 ¥54,618,000 ¥0 ¥14,384,000 ¥60,000,000
tREEIEAEE ¥479,000,000 ¥7,712,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥22,000,000
HAEERSE ¥855,000,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥21,000,000
BREASE ¥4,862,000,000 ¥118,444,000 ¥0 ¥83,833,945 ¥110,000,000
WMEAERAEE ¥414,000,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥22,000,000
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SRIERASE ¥1,300,000,000 ¥18,770,000 ¥0 ¥23,975,000 ¥73,000,000
KRIEAEE ¥975,000,000 ¥40,867,000 ¥0 ¥8,336,000 ¥37,000,000
KRS TAEREE ¥786,000,000 ¥0 ¥7,675,000 ¥29,550,000 ¥29,000,000
IEERIE AR E ¥830,000,000 ¥33,824,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥24,000,000
BAREEATE ¥987,000,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥43,000,000
ERERAEE ¥438,000,000 ¥8,360,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥36,000,000
RHRERES ¥2,252,000,000 ¥39,096,000 ¥0 ¥5,640,000 ¥63,000,000
&t ¥25,748,000,000 ¥572,839,000 ¥86,922,323 ¥408,156,685 ¥945,000,000
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2017/3/3  ~  2017/6/20 |25,748,000,000] 575,149,000] 25,172,851,000 0 0] _ 945,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~  2017/9/20 |25,172,851,000] 1660,447,000] 23512,404,000 0 0| 945,000,000 0
2017/9/21  ~  2017/12/20 |23,512,404,000] 1596,076,000] 21.916,328,000 0 0] 945,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~  2018/3/20 [21916,328,000] 1,617.966,000] 20,298,362,000 0 0| 945,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~  2018/6/20 [20,298,362,000] 1,701,222,000] 18597,140,000 8,336,000 8,336,000] 945,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 |18,597,140,000] 1,658,452,000] 16,938,688,000 0 8,336,000( 945,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 |16,938,688,000| 1,652,633,000{ 15,286,055,000 36,259,000 44,595,000] 945,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 |[15,286,055,000| 1,628,479,000] 13,657,576,000 49,594,000 94,189,000 945,000,000 0
2019/3/21  ~  2019/6/20 |13,657,576,000| 1,680,841,000{ 11,976,735,000 26,682,000] _ 120,871,000] 945,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 |11,976,735,000] 1565.854,000] 10,410,881,000 62,524,000] 183,395,000 945,000,000 22,774,000
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 [10,410,881,000 1566,167,000] 8.844.714,000 51,073,000] _ 234,468,000] 945,000,000 22,774,000
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 | 8,844,714,000| 1614,409,000] 7,230,305,000 26,057,000] 260,525,000 945,000,000 22,774,000
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 7,230,305,000| 1,423,256,000 5,807,049,000 5,640,000 266,165,000 945,000,000 22,774,000
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 5807,049,000] 1467,977,000] 4.339,072,000 51,072,417 317,237,417| _ 945,000,000 22,774,000
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | 4,339,072000] 1422,360,000] 2.916,712,000 3,996,945  321,234,362| 945,000,000 22,774,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/4/30 | 2,916,712,000] 2,343,873,000 572,839,000 86,922,323| 408,156,685 945,000,000 73,135,740
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2017/3/3 _~ _ 2017/6/20 330,000,000 6,871,000 323,129,000 0 0 56,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~  2017/9/20 323,129,000 20,613,000 302,516,000 0 0 56,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~  2017/12/20 302,516,000 17,490,000 285,026,000 0 0 56,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~  2018/3/20 285,026,000 17,490,000 267,536,000 0 0 56,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~  2018/6/20 267,536,000 17,490,000 250,046,000 0 0 56,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 250,046,000 17,490,000 232,556,000 0 0 56,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 232,556,000 15,408,000 217,148,000 0 0 56,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 217,148,000 11,244,000 205,904,000 0 0 56,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 205,904,000 25,619,000 180,285,000 16,250,000 16,250,000 56,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 180,285,000 71,893,000 108,392,000 62,524,000 78,774,000 56,000,000 22,774,000
2019/9/21  ~  2019/12/20 108,392,000 9,369,000 99,023,000 0 78,774,000 56,000,000 22,774,000
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 99,023,000 9,369,000 89,654,000 0 78,774,000 56,000,000 22,774,000
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 89,654,000 9,369,000 80,285,000 0 78,774,000 56,000,000 22,774,000
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 80,285,000 9,369,000 70,916,000 0 78,774,000 56,000,000 22,774,000
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 70,916,000 9,369,000 61,547,000 0 78,774,000 56,000,000 22,774,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/4/30 61,547,000 61,547,000 0 38,089,200] 116,863,200 56,000,000 60,863,200
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2017/3/3 ~ 2017/6/20 2,140,000,000 44,548,000 2,095,452,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 2,095,452,000 133,644,000 1,961,808,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2017/9/21  ~ 2017/12/20 1,961,808,000 133,644,000 1,828,164,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 1,828,164,000 133,644,000 1,694,520,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 1,694,520,000 155,532,000 1,538,988,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 1,538,988,000 131,772,000 1,407,216,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 1,407,216,000 131,772,000 1,275,444,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 1,275,444,000 131,772,000 1,143,672,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 1,143,672,000 131,772,000 1,011,900,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 1,011,900,000 131,772,000 880,128,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 880,128,000 131,772,000 748,356,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 748,356,000 128,545,000 619,811,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 619,811,000 127,296,000 492,515,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 492,515,000 125,214,000 367,301,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 367,301,000 125,214,000 242,087,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 242,087,000 210,266,000 31,821,000 0 0 80,000,000 0
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2017/3/3 ~ 2017/6/20 1,049,000,000 21,839,000 1,027,161,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 1,027,161,000 65,517,000 961,644,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2017/9/21  ~ 2017/12/20 961,644,000 65,517,000 896,127,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 896,127,000 65,517,000 830,610,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 830,610,000 65,517,000 765,093,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 765,093,000 65,517,000 699,576,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 699,576,000 64,267,000 635,309,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 635,309,000 63,642,000 571,667,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 571,667,000 63,642,000 508,025,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 508,025,000 63,642,000 444,383,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 444,383,000 63,642,000 380,741,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 380,741,000 63,642,000 317,099,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 317,099,000 61,767,000 255,332,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 255,332,000 62,615,000 192,717,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 192,717,000 65,132,000 127,585,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 127,585,000 95,268,000 32,317,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
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2017/3/3 ~ 2017/6/20 1,464,000,000 30,483,000 1,433,517,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 1,433,517,000 91,449,000 1,342,068,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 1,342,068,000 91,449,000 1,250,619,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 1,250,619,000 88,326,000 1,162,293,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 1,162,293,000 88,326,000 1,073,967,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 1,073,967,000 88,326,000 985,641,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 985,641,000 106,451,000 879,190,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 879,190,000 86,451,000 792,739,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 792,739,000 86,451,000 706,288,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 706,288,000 85,619,000 620,669,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 620,669,000 86,033,000 534,636,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 534,636,000 107,516,000 427,120,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 427,120,000 75,831,000 351,289,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 351,289,000 87,318,000 263,971,000 13,564,417 13,564,417 43,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 263,971,000 70,654,000 193,317,000 0 13,564,417 43,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 193,317,000 153,451,000 39,866,000 41,158,123 54,722,540 43,000,000 11,722,540
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2017/3/3 ~ 2017/6/20 4,304,000,000 89,609,000 4,214,391,000 0 0 167,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 4,214,391,000 296,327,000 3,918,064,000 0 0 167,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 3,918,064,000 266,952,000 3,651,112,000 0 0 167,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 3,651,112,000 266,952,000 3,384,160,000 0 0 167,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 3,384,160,000 279,036,000 3,105,124,000 0 0 167,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 3,105,124,000 314,798,000 2,790,326,000 0 0 167,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 2,790,326,000 293,463,000 2,496,863,000 0 0 167,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 2,496,863,000 327,027,000 2,169,836,000 33,344,000 33,344,000 167,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 2,169,836,000 340,602,000 1,829,234,000 0 33,344,000 167,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 1,829,234,000 215,336,000 1,613,898,000 0 33,344,000 167,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 1,613,898,000 232,649,000 1,381,249,000 0 33,344,000 167,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 1,381,249,000 232,259,000 1,148,990,000 0 33,344,000 167,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 1,148,990,000 210,882,000 938,108,000 0 33,344,000 167,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 938,108,000 242,123,000 695,985,000 37,508,000 70,852,000 167,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 695,985,000 207,740,000 488,245,000 70,852,000 167,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 488,245,000 341,101,000 147,144,000 0 70,852,000 167,000,000 0
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2017/3/3 ~ 2017/6/20 1,352,000,000 57,514,000 1,294,486,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 1,294,486,000 82,542,000 1,211,944,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 1,211,944,000 82,542,000 1,129,402,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 1,129,402,000 97,132,000 1,032,270,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 1,032,270,000 79,419,000 952,851,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 952,851,000 78,379,000 874,472,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 874,472,000 91,931,000 782,541,000 14,384,000 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 782,541,000 77,547,000 704,994,000 0 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 704,994,000 77,547,000 627,447,000 0 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 627,447,000 81,099,000 546,348,000 0 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 546,348,000 81,002,000 465,346,000 0 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 465,346,000 72,448,000 392,898,000 0 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 392,898,000 72,240,000 320,658,000 0 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 320,658,000 72,240,000 248,418,000 0 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 248,418,000 72,240,000 176,178,000 0 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 176,178,000 121,560,000 54,618,000 0 14,384,000 60,000,000 0
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2017/3/3  ~ 2017/6/20 479,000,000 9,969,000 469,031,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 469,031,000 29,907,000 439,124,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2017/9/21  ~ 2017/12/20 439,124,000 29,491,000 409,633,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 409,633,000 29,491,000 380,142,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 380,142,000 29,283,000 350,859,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 350,859,000 36,163,000 314,696,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 314,696,000 28,867,000 285,829,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 285,829,000 28,659,000 257,170,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2019/3/21  ~ 2019/6/20 257,170,000 43,242,000 213,928,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 213,928,000 26,784,000 187,144,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2019/9/21  ~ 2019/12/20 187,144,000 26,992,000 160,152,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 160,152,000 32,640,000 127,512,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 127,512,000 30,352,000 97,160,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 97,160,000 24,288,000 72,872,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 72,872,000 24,288,000 48,584,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 48,584,000 40,872,000 7,712,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
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2017/3/3  ~ 2017/6/20 855,000,000 17,791,000 837,209,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 837,209,000 53,373,000 783,836,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2017/9/21  ~ 2017/12/20 783,836,000 53,373,000 730,463,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 730,463,000 53,373,000 677,090,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 677,090,000 53,373,000 623,717,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 623,717,000 53,373,000 570,344,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 570,344,000 53,373,000 516,971,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 516,971,000 53,373,000 463,598,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 463,598,000 53,373,000 410,225,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 410,225,000 53,373,000 356,852,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2019/9/21  ~ 2019/12/20 356,852,000 53,373,000 303,479,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 303,479,000 53,373,000 250,106,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 250,106,000 53,373,000 196,733,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 196,733,000 53,373,000 143,360,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 143,360,000 53,373,000 89,987,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 89,987,000 89,987,000 0 0 0 21,000,000 0
AREEER SREBR SREH SREHR RETR 747
- sEEABEs | SR S & - AR —b71) = [
TLE7 L ELRM (BIL ) HAAE (RH) Tt £%E Fanven RELE |KEBBLEX?
2017/3/3  ~ 2017/6/20 4,862,000,000 101,221,000 4,760,779,000 0 0 110,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 4,760,779,000 303,663,000 4,457,116,000 0 0 110,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 4,457,116,000 301,581,000 4,155,535,000 0 0 110,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 4,155,5635,000 300,540,000 3,854,995,000 0 0 110,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 3,854,995,000 299,499,000 3,555,496,000 0 0 110,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 3,555,496,000 297,417,000 3,258,079,000 0 0 110,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 3,258,079,000 297,417,000 2,960,662,000 0 0 110,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 2,960,662,000 313,667,000 2,646,995,000 16,250,000 16,250,000 110,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 2,646,995,000 299,937,000 2,347,058,000 10,432,000 26,682,000 110,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 2,347,058,000 288,048,000 2,059,010,000 0 26,682,000 110,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 2,059,010,000 315,146,000 1,743,864,000 27,098,000 53,780,000 110,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 1,743,864,000 350,637,000 1,393,227,000 26,057,000 79,837,000 110,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 1,393,227,000 274,830,000 1,118,397,000 0 79,837,000 110,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 1,118,397,000 269,625,000 848,772,000 0 79,837,000 110,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 848,772,000 283,190,000 565,582,000 3,996,945 83,833,945 110,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 565,582,000 447,138,000 118,444,000 0 83,833,945 110,000,000 0
. i SREBR SREH SREBR TR —F74)7
=== sEEABEs | SR ] = | s AFR —1711) = .
TLE7 LEHE#AR (B E) AR (RE) TUMEER | T S RELE |REBEREN
2017/3/3  ~ 2017/6/20 414,000,000 8,616,000 405,384,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 405,384,000 25,848,000 379,536,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 379,536,000 25,848,000 353,688,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 353,688,000 25,848,000 327,840,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 327,840,000 25,848,000 301,992,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 301,992,000 25,848,000 276,144,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 276,144,000 25,848,000 250,296,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 250,296,000 25,848,000 224,448,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 224,448,000 25,848,000 198,600,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 198,600,000 25,848,000 172,752,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 172,752,000 25,848,000 146,904,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 146,904,000 25,848,000 121,056,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 121,056,000 25,848,000 95,208,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 95,208,000 25,848,000 69,360,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 69,360,000 25,848,000 43,512,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 43,512,000 43,512,000 0 0 0 22,000,000 0
ELERS SREBR SREH SREBR RETR —F74)7
=== sHEEABE= | SR S & s ARR — 1711 = .
TLE7 LEHE#AR (BAEA E) AR (RH) TOMERE |00 RELE |KEBBLEX
2017/3/3 ~ 2017/6/20 931,000,000 19,380,000 911,620,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 911,620,000 58,140,000 853,480,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 853,480,000 58,140,000 795,340,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 795,340,000 70,020,000 725,320,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 725,320,000 79,079,000 646,241,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 646,241,000 62,001,000 584,240,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 584,240,000 54,705,000 529,535,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 529,535,000 54,705,000 474,830,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 474,830,000 54,705,000 420,125,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 420,125,000 54,705,000 365,420,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 365,420,000 54,705,000 310,715,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 310,715,000 57,633,000 253,082,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 253,082,000 54,081,000 199,001,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 199,001,000 59,081,000 139,920,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 139,920,000 52,206,000 87,714,000 0 0 30,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 87,714,000 87,714,000 0 0 0 30,000,000 0
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TLE7 LRHE AR (BB E) e (RH) Tt £EE Eave RERIE |fEBBRIEN
2017/3/3  ~ 2017/6/20 1,300,000,000 27,064,000 1,272,936,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 1,272,936,000 81,192,000 1,191,744,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2017/9/21  ~ 2017/12/20 1,191,744,000 81,192,000 1,110,552,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 1,110,552,000 81,192,000 1,029,360,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2018/3/21  ~ 2018/6/20 1,029,360,000 124,955,000 904,405,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 904,405,000 84,117,000 820,288,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 820,288,000 76,821,000 743,467,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 743,467,000 76,821,000 666,646,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2019/3/21  ~ 2019/6/20 666,646,000 76,821,000 589,825,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 589,825,000 82,050,000 507,775,000 0 0 73,000,000 0
2019/9/21  ~ 2019/12/20 507,775,000 95,384,000 412,391,000 23,975,000 23,975,000 73,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 412,391,000 95,039,000 317,352,000 0 23,975,000 73,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 317,352,000 63,831,000 253,521,000 0 23,975,000 73,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 253,521,000 63,831,000 189,690,000 0 23,975,000 73,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 189,690,000 63,831,000 125,859,000 0 23,975,000 73,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 125,859,000 107,089,000 18,770,000 0 23,975,000 73,000,000 0
2RERER SHRIEHR E L AR ki
= .= SHREEES| TR S B - RN —FI1Y) = =i .
TLE7 LEHEERM (BIL ) e (RH) TIHMEEE Fave RELE |KEBBREX?
2017/3/3  ~ 2017/6/20 975,000,000 20,289,000 954,711,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 954,711,000 88,367,000 866,344,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 866,344,000 58,992,000 807,352,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 807,352,000 58,576,000 748,776,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 748,776,000 74,000,000 674,776,000 8,336,000 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 674,776,000 61,917,000 612,859,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 612,859,000 63,693,000 549,166,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 549,166,000 53,061,000 496,105,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 496,105,000 53,061,000 443,044,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 443,044,000 53,061,000 389,983,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2019/9/21  ~ 2019/12/20 389,983,000 60,581,000 329,402,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 329,402,000 51,813,000 277,589,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 277,589,000 50,773,000 226,816,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 226,816,000 53,925,000 172,891,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 172,891,000 49,317,000 123,574,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 123,574,000 82,707,000 40,867,000 0 8,336,000 37,000,000 0
2B T ERER SRIEHR SHRER | SBREBR Raan —rAF
- sEEABEs | SR S & - AR —b71) = [
TLE7 L ELRM (BIL ) HAAE (RH) TN EER Fanven RELE |KEBBLEX?
2017/3/3  ~ 2017/6/20 786,000,000 16,364,000 769,636,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 769,636,000 49,092,000 720,544,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 720,544,000 49,092,000 671,452,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 671,452,000 49,092,000 622,360,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 622,360,000 49,092,000 573,268,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 573,268,000 60,561,000 512,707,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 512,707,000 67,844,000 444,863,000 21,875,000 21,875,000 29,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 444,863,000 45,969,000 398,894,000 0 21,875,000 29,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 398,894,000 45,969,000 352,925,000 0 21,875,000 29,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 352,925,000 57,470,000 295,455,000 0 21,875,000 29,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 295,455,000 43,095,000 252,360,000 0 21,875,000 29,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 252,360,000 43,095,000 209,265,000 0 21,875,000 29,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 209,265,000 43,095,000 166,170,000 0 21,875,000 29,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 166,170,000 43,095,000 123,075,000 0 21,875,000 29,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 123,075,000 43,095,000 79,980,000 0 21,875,000 29,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 79,980,000 79,980,000 0 7,675,000 29,550,000 29,000,000 550,000
AEE SREHR E e Faan —rAF
=== sEEABEs | SR ] = | s AFR —1711) = .
TLE7 LEHE#AR (B E) AR (RE) TUMEER | T S RELE |REBEREN
2017/3/3  ~ 2017/6/20 830,000,000 17,265,000 812,735,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 812,735,000 51,795,000 760,940,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 760,940,000 51,795,000 709,145,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 709,145,000 51,795,000 657,350,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 657,350,000 51,795,000 605,555,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 605,555,000 51,795,000 553,760,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 553,760,000 51,795,000 501,965,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 501,965,000 49,715,000 452,250,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 452,250,000 49,299,000 402,951,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 402,951,000 49,299,000 353,652,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 353,652,000 49,299,000 304,353,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 304,353,000 66,003,000 238,350,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 238,350,000 45,555,000 192,795,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 192,795,000 44,723,000 148,072,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 148,072,000 44,307,000 103,765,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 103,765,000 69,941,000 33,824,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
N SREHES | SRES | SRESES | - RAan —hIAE = I
TLE7 LEHE#AR (BAEA E) AR (RH) TOMERE |00 RELE |KEBBLEX
2017/3/3 ~ 2017/6/20 987,000,000 30,337,000 956,663,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2017/6/21  ~ 2017/9/20 956,663,000 61,011,000 895,652,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 895,652,000 61,011,000 834,641,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 834,641,000 61,011,000 773,630,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 773,630,000 61,011,000 712,619,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 712,619,000 61,011,000 651,608,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 651,608,000 61,011,000 590,597,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 590,597,000 61,011,000 529,586,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 529,586,000 84,986,000 444,600,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 444,600,000 57,888,000 386,712,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 386,712,000 57,888,000 328,824,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 328,824,000 62,280,000 266,544,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 266,544,000 56,952,000 209,592,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 209,592,000 56,952,000 152,640,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 152,640,000 56,952,000 95,688,000 0 0 43,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 95,688,000 95,688,000 0 0 0 43,000,000 0
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TLE7 LEHEAR el gt g Famed | P aEew |sxusswe
2017/3/3 ~ 2017/6/20 438,000,000 9,119,000 428,881,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 428,881,000 27,357,000 401,524,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 401,524,000 27,357,000 374,167,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 374,167,000 27,357,000 346,810,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 346,810,000 27,357,000 319,453,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 319,453,000 27,357,000 292,096,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 292,096,000 27,357,000 264,739,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 264,739,000 27,357,000 237,382,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 237,382,000 27,357,000 210,025,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 210,025,000 27,357,000 182,668,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 182,668,000 39,091,000 143,577,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 143,577,000 24,259,000 119,318,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 119,318,000 23,739,000 95,579,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 95,579,000 23,739,000 71,840,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 71,840,000 23,739,000 48,101,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 48,101,000 39,741,000 8,360,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
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FLE7 LEHEAR e Sies e Fomai |0 ] aEeE |sxwaswe
2017/3/3 ~ 2017/6/20 2,252,000,000 46,870,000 2,205,130,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2017/6/21 ~ 2017/9/20 2,205,130,000 140,610,000 2,064,520,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2017/9/21 ~ 2017/12/20 2,064,520,000 140,610,000 1,923,910,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2017/12/21 ~ 2018/3/20 1,923,910,000 140,610,000 1,783,300,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2018/3/21 ~ 2018/6/20 1,783,300,000 140,610,000 1,642,690,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~ 2018/9/20 1,642,690,000 140,610,000 1,502,080,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~ 2018/12/20 1,502,080,000 140,610,000 1,361,470,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~ 2019/3/20 1,361,470,000 140,610,000 1,220,860,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~ 2019/6/20 1,220,860,000 140,610,000 1,080,250,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 1,080,250,000 140,610,000 939,640,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~ 2019/12/20 939,640,000 140,298,000 799,342,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~ 2020/3/23 799,342,000 138,010,000 661,332,000 0 0 63,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~ 2020/6/22 661,332,000 143,442,000 517,890,000 5,640,000 5,640,000 63,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~ 2020/9/23 517,890,000 150,618,000 367,272,000 0 5,640,000 63,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~ 2020/12/21 367,272,000 151,865,000 215,407,000 0 5,640,000 63,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~ 2021/4/30 215,407,000 176,311,000 39,096,000 0 5,640,000 63,000,000 0
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